R7%E

116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75

2/15
2/15
2/11
2/11
2/11
2/11
2/11
2/11
2/8
2/8
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7
1/31
1/31
1/31
1/31
1/12
1/12
1/11
1/11
12/27
12/27
12/27
12/27
12/14
12/14
12/14
12/14
12/14
12/14
11/30
11/30
11/30
11/30
11/23
11/23
11/23
11/23
9/28
9/28

AR

RERa
wERa
RERa
wERa
&S
RERa
RERS
RERa
RERE
wERa
&S
wERa
&S
RERE
RERS
RERE
ZEX
X
X
X
RERS
RERE
&S
&S
&S
&S
&S
&S
RERS
&S
&S
&S
&S
RS
Ul0KX=
Ul0KX&=
Ul0X=
Ul0KX&=
LiPRO CUP 3z
LiPRO CUP 3zt

EFHEDEMB3
EFHEDEMB3
EFHEDEMB3
EFHEDEMB3

”

”

=
=
=
=

DI

”

POLZiEES

i

A+

XAy (TJLw>a) (2Q)
ERAwY (U12) (2Q)
ERPwwY (U11) (4Q)
EXRAvY (JLwza) (2Q)
ERAwwY (U12) (2Q)
EARFwwY (U11)

AIFF (U11) (2Q)

AIFF (U11)

Bl (U730 6)  (2Q)
AIFF (U11)

EBEL (U736 (2Q)
BEHET (U11)

¥ (U11)

mE (U318 (2Q)
¥ (U12)

¥ (U11)

LR )(—X

N1 >X

#HEDI1>X

JJF KIDS

&5 (U731 (2Q)
&5

M (B30 6) (2Q)
KA

BlFR (JLw=1)

BIFR (B3 b)  (3Q)
BIFR

BIFR (JLw=1)

BIFR (U5 b)  (3Q)
BIFR

B¥E (2Q)

¥

BE (U731 h)

¥

o B NI ihT -1 vs SEA
froanyy ih -2 vs =%
FoBIFN FFLYY v-2" vs MINAMI JUMPS RISING
FoBIHN FFLIY 1= vs AFA5° V)
R

=R

<

49-29
45-17
16-37
12-19
24-18
15-34
08-30
25-21
06-17
27-60
08-03
22-43
16-04
28-54
33-25
23-32
36-30
31-18
50-37
37-45
33-55
60-41
05-14
32-24
15-04
39-17
18-33
24-39
68-28
36-30
21-20
57-26
16-24
25-43
22-36
26-48
56-16
56-16
35-21
29-27
61-24
41-54

B

G

» X X X X X %k %k % % % % 0k Xk % % X X X 2 X 2k 6 X X X % X % 3% ok % % % - % % X % % X X

E=TiEN=
ESHABEE
groan
toa/h
groan
froa
o
o a0
FRET/IN
FRET/IN
BIRF/IN
BRI
BIRF/IN
BRI
o
EARZ VAN
foa/h
EARZ VAN
foah
EARZ VAN
foa/h
goa
foah
EARZ VAN
ftoa/h
ftoa
ftoa/h
foa
ftoa/h
ftoa
ftoa/h
foai
TTIEBEE/IN
v AN
TTIEBEE/IN
FTIEBEE/N
goanh
goanh
goanh
goan
TEES N EARELE
TREES N NENEEE



XJEAR T A7 FHER i &

74 9/14  LiPRO CUP BEASTE(1:R) FH 33-46 % MSAJOwvZ 41
73 9/7  LiPRO CUP BXEFE(1R) H)IIO 44-54 % PFEdtN
72 9/7  LiPRO CUP BASF&(1R) A 28-36 % FHAbh
71 8/31 #BHS BAEMN/ (JLv>a) (2Q) 14-08 Y #toaih
70 8/31 #HBHS BRENRINA (BF351h) (3Q) 28-27 ¢ &#tuaih
69 8/31 #BHS RAEMR/I A 45-22 ¢ #oaih
68 8/31 ®‘HIEHSE BEAENI (TJLvza) (2Q) 22-12 w o #eai
67 8/31 #BHS BAENR/A (U751 (3Q) 20-26 * E#oB
66 8/31 #HBHS o=V VAG ¢ 49-42 ¢ #toah
65 8/24 #HBHS il (B3>0 h6) (2Q) 19-24 % K&HH/N
64 8/24 #HBHS ia:EI[ET] 47-65  k K&H/NM
63 8/24 #HBHS EEE (U306 (2Q) 03-10 * KA&HN©
62 8/24 #HBHS RETF 46-38 Y A&HN
61 8/3 #RBHSE 5%/ (JLv>a) (2Q) 08-24 % &#tsa/h
60 8/3 WREHE 5%@ (U316 (2Q) 08-23 % #tuoa/d
59 8/3 #wRBHSE 5%/ 54-35 Yo #oB
58 8/3 MWREHE 5%/ (JLwv>1) (2Q) 10-22 % #toaih
57 8/3 wEHE 5%®@ (U306 (2Q) 15-30 % #oai
56 8/3 MWREHE 5%m 38-39 % #uB
55 7/27 #HBRE XM (TJLwva) (2Q) 23-17 ¢ #eai
54 7/27 #HBRE KM (B30 b6) (2Q) 15-18 % #toa/ih
53 7/27 #HBRE SRAD 42-51 % #oai
52 7/27 #HBRE 58 (JLv>a) (2Q) 14-08 Y #toaih
51 7/27 #HBRE 5% (U306 (2Q) 12-13 % #oaih
50 7/27 #HBRE 5% 66-04 ¢ #toa/
49 7/26 #HBHE A (2Q) 11-12 % #oai
48 7/26 #HBRSE i (JLwv=1) (2Q) 14-13 Y #toaih
47 7/26 #HBRSE sl (B> 6) (2Q) 12-21 % #toai
46 7/26 #HBRS FEi Al 43-25 Y #yai
45 7/26 #HBRSE sl (JLwv>1) (2Q) 20-22 * #uah
44 7/26 #HBRSE @l (B> 6) (2Q) 03-24 % #tsai
43 7/26 #RBHE Pl 33-32 Yo #eah
42 7/13  #HBRE EARIFR (B30 h) (2Q) 07-23 % #tsa/ih
41 7/13  #HBRE SAADRI P 58-27 Yo #uB
40 7/13  #HBRE EARIFR (B30 h) (2Q) 13-28 * #toa/ih
39 7/13  #HBRE AR 43-25 Y #yai
38 7/5 RBHE AKX B30 (2Q) 12-24 % #toai
37 7/5 RBHSE AKX 22-62 * #oa
36 7/5 RBHE AKX (TJLwvz>a) (2Q) 23-16 Yo #oah
35 7/5 RBHSE AKX (B340 h6) (2Q) 10-09 % #sai
34 7/5 RBHE AKX 35-59 % E#ual
33 7/5 #RBHE AKX (TJLwvza) (2Q) 22-08 Yo #oa
32 7/5 RBHSE AKX BF>0bH) (2Q) 04-12 % #t&sa/ih
31 7/5 #RBHE AKX 21-59 % #uah



XJEAR T A7 FHER i &

30 6/15 mMEMXEEFEAR (F:E) LT3 30-39 *x FEAUIOvY
29 6/15 mEHHXREERS (FB) =BR 35-48 * FEAMITOvY
28 6/1 mEHMEEEAS (F8) AMIEOK~U— 35-48 & 4JOvON
27 5/18 FIMXESZAS (F%) K 51-21 % &oa

26 5/17 ®ERE T& (JOLwva) (1Q) 08-00 Y &tra/

25 5/17 #@3RE T& BF31h) (2Q) 23-18 ¢ #tuyah

24 5/17 ®@3RE & 36-42 Kk ftoah

23 5/17 #®ERE T& (JOLwva) (4Q) 41-47 K oA

22 5/17 #ERE & (U731 (2Q) 16-08  Y¢ &toaih

21 5/17 ®@BERE & 20-50 Kk &oah

20 5/5 EIPMEREEAS (F8) AR 24-35 K &tuoaih

19 5/5 EIPMEEEAS (F8) fRiX 42-54 K Eoaih

18 4/29 S\WzEMBEAS & 28-46 Kk Eoa

17 4/27  SWEEMBEAS =R 36-50 Kk Etoah

16 4/27 SWEEMBEEAS Kb+t 30-32 K &toaih

15 2/24  ULIiIAKRS (Fi%) a 34-47 Kk &oa

14 2/24 ULIEhAKR= (FEB) fFXK 59-63 % &#uB/N

13 2/23  ULIETAKRS (Fi®) B% 37-57 K &oah

12 2/23 UlIEiAKR= (F%®) FH 43-52 K Eoa

11 2/22 #HBRE BIFT (U11) 39-23 & &ua

10 2/22 #BHSE BIFF (U351 ) 43-07  Y¢ gtoaih

9 2/22 #BHSE BIFr (65F) (3Q) 34-47 Kk foa

8 2/22 #EHRE BIFT (U11) 56-30 Y &tuoaih

7 2/16  #BHE 58r (U11) 39-48 Kk foa

6 2/16 @3RS 588 (U731 ) 12-54  * &toa/ih

5 2/16 #IERE 58/ (U11) 33-51 % &toah

4 2/15 #ERE EARAwwY (U11) 39-67 Kk LA

3 2/15 @3RS ERBYY (BFS51H) 23-16 Kk LK)

2 2/15 #&HBRE ERAwY (U12) (3Q) 27-21 Yo BRI

1 2/15 @3RS EARFwY (U11) 42-90 K _EARIEN©



