

## R 7 年度 試合結果

NO.	月/日	試合名	対戦相手	スコア	勝敗	備考
116	2/15	冬季6年生大会	大牧	49-29	☆	岩槻体育館
115	2/15	冬季6年生大会	大砂土	45-17	☆	岩槻体育館
114	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (フレッシュ) (2Q)	16-37	★	針ヶ谷小
113	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U12) (2Q)	12-19	★	針ヶ谷小
112	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U11) (4Q)	24-18	☆	針ヶ谷小
111	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (フレッシュ) (2Q)	15-34	★	針ヶ谷小
110	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U12) (2Q)	08-30	★	針ヶ谷小
109	2/11	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U11)	25-21	☆	針ヶ谷小
108	2/8	練習試合	別所 (U11) (2Q)	06-17	★	岸町小
107	2/8	練習試合	別所 (U11)	27-60	★	岸町小
106	2/7	練習試合	別所 (サテライト) (2Q)	08-03	☆	別所小
105	2/7	練習試合	別所 (U11)	22-43	★	別所小
104	2/7	練習試合	道祖土 (サテライト) (2Q)	16-04	☆	別所小
103	2/7	練習試合	道祖土 (U11)	28-54	★	別所小
102	1/31	練習試合	南平 (U11)	33-25	☆	針ヶ谷小
101	1/31	練習試合	南平 (サテライト) (2Q)	23-32	★	針ヶ谷小
100	1/31	練習試合	南平 (U12)	36-30	☆	針ヶ谷小
99	1/31	練習試合	南平 (U11)	31-18	☆	針ヶ谷小
98	1/12	冬季大会 選手権の部MB3	狭山ボンバーズ	50-37	☆	針ヶ谷小
97	1/12	冬季大会 選手権の部MB3	川越フレンズ	37-45	★	針ヶ谷小
96	1/11	冬季大会 選手権の部MB3	越谷ウインズ	33-55	★	針ヶ谷小
95	1/11	冬季大会 選手権の部MB3	JJF KIDS	60-41	☆	針ヶ谷小
94	12/27	練習試合	土合 (サテライト) (2Q)	05-14	★	針ヶ谷小
93	12/27	練習試合	土合	32-24	☆	針ヶ谷小
92	12/27	練習試合	栄和 (サテライト) (2Q)	15-04	☆	針ヶ谷小
91	12/27	練習試合	栄和	39-17	☆	針ヶ谷小
90	12/14	練習試合	別所 (フレッシュ)	18-33	★	針ヶ谷小
89	12/14	練習試合	別所 (サテライト) (3Q)	24-39	★	針ヶ谷小
88	12/14	練習試合	別所	68-28	☆	針ヶ谷小
87	12/14	練習試合	別所 (フレッシュ)	36-30	☆	針ヶ谷小
86	12/14	練習試合	別所 (サテライト) (3Q)	21-20	☆	針ヶ谷小
85	12/14	練習試合	別所	57-26	☆	針ヶ谷小
84	11/30	練習試合	南平 (2Q)	16-24	★	元郷南小
83	11/30	練習試合	南平	25-43	★	元郷南小
82	11/30	練習試合	南平 (サテライト)	22-36	★	元郷南小
81	11/30	練習試合	南平	26-48	★	元郷南小
80	11/23	U10大会	針ヶ谷ハッジホッカース vs 蓮沼	56-16	☆	針ヶ谷小
79	11/23	U10大会	針ヶ谷ハッジホッカース vs 三室	56-16	☆	針ヶ谷小
78	11/23	U10大会	針ヶ谷イトナチャレンジヤース vs MINAMI JUMPS RISING	35-21	☆	針ヶ谷小
77	11/23	U10大会	針ヶ谷イトナチャレンジヤース vs 5ラムダンク	29-27	☆	針ヶ谷小
76	9/28	LiPRO CUP 交流戦	栄和	61-24	☆	上尾運動公園体育館
75	9/28	LiPRO CUP 交流戦	宮原	41-54	★	上尾運動公園体育館

NO.	月/日	試合名	対戦相手	スコア	勝敗	備考
74	9/14	LiPRO CUP 県大会予選(1次)	戸田	33-46	★	MSAブロック4位
73	9/7	LiPRO CUP 県大会予選(1次)	東川口	44-54	★	戸塚北小
72	9/7	LiPRO CUP 県大会予選(1次)	大門	28-36	★	戸塚北小
71	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ (フレッシュ) (2Q)	14-08	☆	針ヶ谷小
70	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ (サテライト) (3Q)	28-27	☆	針ヶ谷小
69	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ	45-22	☆	針ヶ谷小
68	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ (フレッシュ) (2Q)	22-12	☆	針ヶ谷小
67	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ (サテライト) (3Q)	20-26	★	針ヶ谷小
66	8/31	練習試合	東大宮ポパイ	49-42	☆	針ヶ谷小
65	8/24	練習試合	浦和南 (サテライト) (2Q)	19-24	★	大谷場小
64	8/24	練習試合	浦和南	47-65	★	大谷場小
63	8/24	練習試合	新座野寺 (サテライト) (2Q)	03-10	★	大谷場小
62	8/24	練習試合	新座野寺	46-38	☆	大谷場小
61	8/3	練習試合	与野南 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	08-24	★	針ヶ谷小
60	8/3	練習試合	与野南 (サテライト) (2Q)	08-23	★	針ヶ谷小
59	8/3	練習試合	与野南	54-35	☆	針ヶ谷小
58	8/3	練習試合	与野南 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	10-22	★	針ヶ谷小
57	8/3	練習試合	与野南 (サテライト) (2Q)	15-30	★	針ヶ谷小
56	8/3	練習試合	与野南	38-39	★	針ヶ谷小
55	7/27	練習試合	栄和 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	23-17	☆	針ヶ谷小
54	7/27	練習試合	栄和 (サテライト) (2Q)	15-18	★	針ヶ谷小
53	7/27	練習試合	栄和	42-51	★	針ヶ谷小
52	7/27	練習試合	与野 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	14-08	☆	針ヶ谷小
51	7/27	練習試合	与野 (サテライト) (2Q)	12-13	★	針ヶ谷小
50	7/27	練習試合	与野	66-04	☆	針ヶ谷小
49	7/26	練習試合	西浦和 (2Q)	11-12	★	針ヶ谷小
48	7/26	練習試合	西浦和 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	14-13	☆	針ヶ谷小
47	7/26	練習試合	西浦和 (サテライト) (2Q)	12-21	★	針ヶ谷小
46	7/26	練習試合	西浦和	43-25	☆	針ヶ谷小
45	7/26	練習試合	西浦和 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	20-22	★	針ヶ谷小
44	7/26	練習試合	西浦和 (サテライト) (2Q)	03-24	★	針ヶ谷小
43	7/26	練習試合	西浦和	33-32	☆	針ヶ谷小
42	7/13	練習試合	浦和別所 (サテライト) (2Q)	07-23	★	針ヶ谷小
41	7/13	練習試合	浦和別所	58-27	☆	針ヶ谷小
40	7/13	練習試合	浦和別所 (サテライト) (2Q)	13-28	★	針ヶ谷小
39	7/13	練習試合	浦和別所	43-25	☆	針ヶ谷小
38	7/5	練習試合	本太 (サテライト) (2Q)	12-24	★	針ヶ谷小
37	7/5	練習試合	本太	22-62	★	針ヶ谷小
36	7/5	練習試合	本太 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	23-16	☆	針ヶ谷小
35	7/5	練習試合	本太 (サテライト) (2Q)	10-09	☆	針ヶ谷小
34	7/5	練習試合	本太	35-59	★	針ヶ谷小
33	7/5	練習試合	本太 (フレッシュ) (2Q)	22-08	☆	針ヶ谷小
32	7/5	練習試合	本太 (サテライト) (2Q)	04-12	★	針ヶ谷小
31	7/5	練習試合	本太	21-59	★	針ヶ谷小

NO.	月/日	試合名	対戦相手	スコア	勝敗	備考
30	6/15	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	土呂	30-39	★	予選4位ブロック
29	6/15	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	宮原	35-48	★	予選4位ブロック
28	6/1	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	片柳ビクトリー	35-48	★	4位ブロックへ
27	5/18	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	蕨	51-21	☆	針ヶ谷小
26	5/17	練習試合	土合 (フレッシュ) (1Q)	08-00	☆	針ヶ谷小
25	5/17	練習試合	土合 (サテライト) (2Q)	23-18	☆	針ヶ谷小
24	5/17	練習試合	土合	36-42	★	針ヶ谷小
23	5/17	練習試合	土合 (フレッシュ) (4Q)	41-47	★	針ヶ谷小
22	5/17	練習試合	土合 (サテライト) (2Q)	16-08	☆	針ヶ谷小
21	5/17	練習試合	土合	20-50	★	針ヶ谷小
20	5/5	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	大砂土	24-35	★	針ヶ谷小
19	5/5	南部地区春季大会 (予選)	飯塚	42-54	★	針ヶ谷小
18	4/29	さいたま市春季大会	土合	28-46	★	針ヶ谷小
17	4/27	さいたま市春季大会	宮原	36-50	★	針ヶ谷小
16	4/27	さいたま市春季大会	大砂土	30-32	★	針ヶ谷小
15	2/24	U11新人大会 (予選)	土合	34-47	★	針ヶ谷小
14	2/24	U11新人大会 (予選)	仲本	59-63	★	針ヶ谷小
13	2/23	U11新人大会 (予選)	沼影	37-57	★	針ヶ谷小
12	2/23	U11新人大会 (予選)	戸田	43-52	★	針ヶ谷小
11	2/22	練習試合	別所 (U11)	39-23	☆	針ヶ谷小
10	2/22	練習試合	別所 (サテライト)	43-07	☆	針ヶ谷小
9	2/22	練習試合	別所 (6年) (3Q)	34-47	★	針ヶ谷小
8	2/22	練習試合	別所 (U11)	56-30	☆	針ヶ谷小
7	2/16	練習試合	与野南 (U11)	39-48	★	針ヶ谷小
6	2/16	練習試合	与野南 (サテライト)	12-54	★	針ヶ谷小
5	2/16	練習試合	与野南 (U11)	33-51	★	針ヶ谷小
4	2/15	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U11)	39-67	★	上木崎小
3	2/15	練習試合	上木ガッツ (サテライト)	23-16	★	上木崎小
2	2/15	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U12) (3Q)	27-21	☆	上木崎小
1	2/15	練習試合	上木ガッツ (U11)	42-90	★	上木崎小